':7 NaijaHouses

By Area 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT

By Area 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 45,000,000.00

Mobile: 08168793365

Office:

Fax:
moses.fidelis@themlsproperties.com

Moses Fidelis

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/moses.fidelis@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

. gl

o = A >
On

Category For Type Built

Rent Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Terraces

1239 days

30 units of 4 Bedroom Terrace for rent in Area 2, Garki Features & Amenities: Water Heaters Fitted ACs
Swimming Pool Fully Equipped Gym Standby Generator Optimum Security Gardens Parking Space CCTV
cameras Rent: 4.5 million Service Charge: 500k Caution Fee: 350k Agency and Legal 15%

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features

No Records Found

Property ID: P5032275889
Category: For Rent
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 45000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqgm
Building Size: 0Sg m
Lot Size: 0Sgm

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4
Bathroom: 5
Toilets: 5
Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : By Area 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT 45000000

Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2000000 0.5Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 0.5Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 1800000 0.5Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 3500000 0.5Km
g}l)c:fj(; tlgclllfeto Hotels, Durumi III, Abuja, 1 9 1500000 0.5Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3000000 0.5Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 200000000 0.5Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 10000000 0.5Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 10000000 0.5Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 10000000 200 0.5Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 10000000 0.5Km
After Pela Hotel, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 5 3000000 0.6Km
near living faith , Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 2500000 1.2Km
45, Durumi |, Abuja, Abua FCT 3 3 2700000 1.3Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 6000000 1.7Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3500000 1.7Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 8000000 1.7Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4500000 1.7Km
kaura, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 1200000 1.8Km
kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3000000 2.1Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 5000000 2.1Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 45000 1000 2.3Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3500000 2.3Km
Gudu district, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2500000 2.3Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 5 3500000 2.3Km
Kukwaba, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 9000000 2.4Km
2nd Street , Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 12000000 2.4Km
garki, #4000, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 40000 2.5Km
Garki, Abu]a, Abu]’a FCT O 3500000 2.5Km

This yeport has Leein prepared Zased on informati reliable , mm
>4

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Garki, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Garki, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT

1473 Inner Block Street, Central Business
District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Rita Lori , Garki 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo Legislative Quaters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Apo legislative , Abuja, Abuja FCT
Legislative quarter, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
WUYE MAIN, Wuse Zone 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wuse, Wuse Zone 7, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Zone E-extension, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo Legislative, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Constitution avenue, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wuye , Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye , Abuja, Abuja FCT

wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

=Y N R W NN W W s ) N B~ W o1 O O

w o o

—_

w oA o A W W

O O S P I

NN o w3

[ BN s

6500000
8500000
8800000
5000000
15000000
3200000

25000 600

8500000
5000000
6000000

4000000

1800000
25000000
40000000 1000
40000000 1000
9000000
20000000

750000

6000000

70000

5000000

2000000
17000000 200
4500000

2000000

230000 5000
3000000

1400000
18000000
2500000

5000000

7000000

6500000

6000000

6000000

2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km

2.6Km

2.6Km
2.7Km
2.9Km

2.9Km

2.9Km
2.9Km
2.9Km
2.9Km
3.2Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.4Km
3.6Km
3.6Km
3.6Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km

! Mhl geeme .M_ﬂ

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




Q NaiialldAr
Ju

| NQan Ses

uJa uja FCT 0 0 4000000 3.7Km
wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3000000 3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 4000000 3.7Km
wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 5000000 3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 6000000 3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3 13000000 3.7Km
Wuye, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3 3500000 3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 6000000 3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 4500000 3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 20000000 3.7Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3500000 4Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 5500000 4Km
Off N. Okonjo Iweala Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 2500000 4.1Km
Il;l(c:igla Crescent, Wuse Zone 5, Abuja, Abuja 0 30000 4.2Km
Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 4500000 4.3Km
Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 90000000 4.3Km
Berger Yard, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 6000000 4.4Km
Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 7000000 4.5Km
Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 8500000 4.5Km
Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 5500000 4.5Km
Suncity Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 5000000 4.6Km
Suncity, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 10000000 4.6Km
opposite MFM wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 4000000 65 4.7Km
Around Suncity Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3200000 4.7Km
Around Suncity Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3200000 4.7Km
o s, Ko ot S
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5000000 4.8Km
o s, Ko ot S
geladimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT ! 2000000 4.8Km
Iﬁglrcrogoma junction, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja 9 9 2500000 4.9Km
Gimbia street, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4500000 4.9Km
Gimbia street, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3000000 4.9Km

This report hias been prepared based on informatipn furnished by rehable nowe

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




