

By Area 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT



By Area 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NGN 45,000,000.00

Moses Fidelis Mobile: 08168793365

Office:

Nigeria rax: moses.fidelis@themlsproperties.com





Property Details





Status Active



Price/Sq Ft ₩







Type **Terraces**

30 units of 4 Bedroom Terrace for rent in Area 2, Garki Features & Amenities: Water Heaters Fitted ACs Swimming Pool Fully Equipped Gym Standby Generator Optimum Security Gardens Parking Space CCTV cameras Rent: 4.5 million Service Charge: 500k Caution Fee: 350k Agency and Legal 15%







Property Summary



No Records Found



Property ID:	P5032275889
Category:	For Rent
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	45000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	0Sq m
Lot Size:	0Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	4
Bathroom:	5
Toilets:	5
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : By Area 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	45000000	0	0
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2000000		0.5Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		0.5Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		1800000		0.5Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		3500000		0.5Km
Close to Ibeto Hotels, Durumi III, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	2	1500000		0.5Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000		0.5Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		200000000		0.5Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	10000000		0.5Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	10000000		0.5Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	10000000	200	0.5Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	10000000		0.5Km
After Pela Hotel, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	5	3000000		0.6Km
near living faith , Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2500000		1.2Km
8 Area 1 by Sanctus Lumen Christi Schools, #8, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	2700000		1.3Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		6000000		1.7Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3500000		1.7Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	8000000		1.7Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4500000		1.7Km
kaura, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	1200000		1.8Km
kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000		2.1Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	5000000		2.1Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		45000	1000	2.3Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3500000		2.3Km
Gudu district, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2500000		2.3Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	5	3500000		2.3Km
Kukwaba, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	9000000		2.4Km
2nd Street , Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		12000000		2.4Km
garki, #4000, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		40000		2.5Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3500000		2.5Km

This report has been prepared pased on information furnished by sources deemed reachle) however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6500000		2.5Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8500000		2.5Km
Garki, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		8800000		2.5Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5000000		2.5Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	15000000		2.5Km
Garki, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	3200000		2.5Km
1473 Inner Block Street, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		25000	600	2.6Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	8500000		2.6Km
Rita Lori , Garki 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5000000		2.7Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	6000000		2.9Km
Apo Legislative Quaters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	4000000		2.9Km
Apo legislative , Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1800000		2.9Km
Legislative quarter, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	25000000		2.9Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	40000000	1000	2.9Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	40000000	1000	2.9Km
WUYE MAIN, Wuse Zone 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	9000000		3.2Km
Wuse, Wuse Zone 7, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	20000000		3.3Km
Zone E-extension, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		750000		3.3Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	6000000		3.3Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	70000		3.3Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	5000000		3.3Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2000000		3.3Km
Apo Legislative, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	17000000	200	3.4Km
Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	4500000		3.6Km
Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	2000000		3.6Km
Constitution avenue, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		230000	5000	3.6Km
Wuye , Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		3.7Km
Wuye , Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	1400000		3.7Km
wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	18000000		3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	2500000		3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	5000000		3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	7000000		3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	6500000		3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		6000000		3.7Km
wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	6000000		3.7Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	4000000		3.7Km
wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000		3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4000000		3.7Km
wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		5000000		3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		6000000		3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	13000000		3.7Km
Wuye, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	3500000		3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	6000000		3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4500000		3.7Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	20000000		3.7Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3500000		4Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5500000		4Km
Off N. Okonjo Iweala Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2500000		4.1Km
Ndola Crescent, Wuse Zone 5, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		30000		4.2Km
Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	4500000		4.3Km
Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	90000000		4.3Km
Berger Yard, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	6000000		4.4Km
Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	7000000		4.5Km
Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	8500000		4.5Km
Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5500000		4.5Km
Suncity Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		5000000		4.6Km
Suncity, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		10000000		4.6Km
opposite MFM wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		4000000	65	4.7Km
Around Suncity Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		3200000		4.7Km
Around Suncity Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		3200000		4.7Km
Close to Galadimawa Round About, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000		4.8Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5000000		4.8Km
Close to Galadimawa Round About, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3500000		4.8Km
in an estate close to road safety office, galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	2000000		4.8Km
Lokogoma junction, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2500000		4.9Km
Gimbia street, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		4500000		4.9Km
Gimbia street, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		3000000		4.9Km

Hillcrest Shopping Complex, Lokogoma,
AlThis report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, nowever





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos

























